
Narcolepsy Institute Support Groups September 2016-August 2017

DATE DAY TIME PLACE

September 7, 2016 Wednesday 2:00pm-5:00pm Tishman Learning 
Center (TLC) #3 

October     5, 2016 NO 
GROUP

November 2, 2016 Wednesday 2:00pm-5:00pm TLC #3

December 7, 2016 Wednesday 2:00pm-5:00pm TLC # 3

January    4, 2017 Wednesday 1:00pm 3:30pm TLC # 3

February  1, 2017 Wednesday 1:00pm-3:30pm TLC # 3

March      1, 2017 Wednesday 1:00pm-3:30pm TLC # 3

April        5, 2017 Wednesday 1:00pm-3:30pm TLC # 3

May         3, 2017 Wednesday 1:00pm-3:30pm TLC # 3

June         14, 2017 Wednesday 1:00pm-3:30pm TLC # 3

July         12, 2017 Wednesday  Outing  to be 
planned by members; 
date is flexible

August   9, 2017 Wednesday Outing to be planned 
by members; date is 
flexible

ADDRESS: Montefiore Medical Center. Entrance to conference rooms at Spencer 
Foreman Pavilion 120 E Gunhill Road, Crossroad is Rochambeau Avenue. 
Tishman Learning Center is located near the Cherkasky Auditorium, second floor. The 
rooms are to your right as you enter. Please call 718-920-6799/4841 for further 
information


